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DNS
DNS

Sjolander
Almstron
Fagertun
Martensson
Mansson
Rieloff
Hakansson
Hanfler-Wolfrur
Achen
Petersson
Lénnqvist
Hansson

Jonsson
Tronell
Andersson
Andersson
Ryback
Faller
Hanfler
Ekfors
Andersson
Andersson
Lindberg
Grongvist

Hegardt
Pedersen
Uddback
Jorme
Einstulen
Due
Linde
Malmros
Larsson
Carlberg
Johnson

Lindberg
Olofsson
Ohlin

Granse

Frisk

Altarac

Borg

Rube Karlsson
Bega

Bertilsson
Linde
Ek

Fornamn
Jesper
Carl
Britt-Mari
Bodil

Erik
Lionel
Bengt
Selma
Tomas
Catarina
Eva
Anna-Karin

Louisa
Maria
Bo
Monica
Annika
Daniel
Laurentil
Elise
Bjorn
Henri
Henrik
Leif

Sofia
Bengt
Lars
Daniel
Toni
Dennis
Matilda
Anna
Alicia
Josefine
Sara

Babak
Nils-Arvid
Daniel
Per
Fredrik
Liv
Christian
Frank
Bujar

Melvin
Max
Alf

Fod.ar
1969
1951
1951
1964
1968
1958
1958
2005
1964
1958
1956
1956

1977
1976
1952
1974
1961
1996
2008
2001
1974
2008
1969
1969

1972
1961
1956
1965
1970
1973
2003
1977
2010
1969
1968

2007
1964
1973
1971
1966
2005
1980
2009
1983

2006
1970
1960

Klass

M50 (1966-1970)
M65 (1951-1955)
K65 (1951-1955)
K55 (1961-1965)
M50 (1966-1970)
M60 (1956-1960)
M60 (1956-1960)
F17 (2003-2004)
M55 (1961-1965)
K60 (1956-1960)
K60 (1956-1960)
K60 (1956-1960)

K40 (1976-1980)
K40 (1976-1980)
M65 (1951-1955)
K45 (1971-1975)
K55 (1961-1965)
MS (-1986)

P13 (2007-2008)
F19 (2001-2002)
K45 (1971-1975)
P13 (2007-2008)
M50 (1966-1970)
M50 (1966-1970)

K45 (1971-1975)
M55 (1961-1965)
M60 (1956-1960)
M55 (1961-1965)
M50 (1966-1970)
M45 (1971-1975)
F17 (2003-2004)
K40 (1976-1980)
F13 (2007-2008)
K50 (1966-1970)
K50 (1966-1970)

P13 (2007-2008)
M55 (1961-1965)
M45 (1971-1975)
M45 (1971-1975)
M50 (1966-1970)
F17 (2003-2004)
M40 (1976-1980)
P13 (2007-2008)
M35 (1981-1985)

P17 (2003-2004)
M50 (1966-1970)
M60 (1956-1960)

Klubb
Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota
Bjornstorps IF
Heleneholms IF
Heleneholms IF
IS Géta

IS Gota
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota

Ystads IF

FK Snapphanarna

Ystads IF

IS Gota
Genarps IF

IS Gota
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota

IFK Helsingborg
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota

IS Gota
Genarps IF

IS Gota

IFK Lund

IK Pallas

MAI

IS Gota
HLK-92

IS Gota
Bjornstorps IF
Is Gota

IS Gota

IS Gota

If k Helsingborg

Genarps IF
Ystads IF
Bjornstorps IF
IS Géta

IS Géta

MAI

IS Gota

IS Gota

IS Géta

Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF

Forv tid
7,59
7,45
7,40
7,10
7,00
6,45
6,30
6,30
6,30
6,30
6,26
6,20

6,20
6,19
6,15
6,15
6,10
5,59
5,58
5,55
5,55
5,55
5,50
5,50

5,48
5,45
545
5,45
5,45
541
5,40
5,40
5,40
539
5,35

5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30

5,25
5,25
5,25

12

12

11

9

8

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00
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Bjorkqvist
Olsson
Hansson
Van Rossum
Persson

Blerestrom
Ekfors
Havinder
Bosemark
Jansson
Hillbur
Norrsand
Bengtsson
Nilsson
Fannon
Reistad

Carlsson
Svensson
Hanfler
Carlsson
Blomquist
Persson
Lindeberg
Nilsson
Olsson
Olsen

Aplander
Bjerestréom
Murray
Lovén
Nilsson
Rydén
Carlsson
Daanen
Sande
Larsson
Jiwestam

Oostra
Sjobeck
Wahlberg
Andersson
Zuloaga
Rodin Hulth
Nyberg
Mansson
Olsson
Novin

Lars
Jerry
Peter
Roy
Goran

Stefan
Hakan
Mia
Lily
Marcus
Mysa
Caroline
Peter
Mikae
Sebastian
Hakan

Mattias
Mikael
Gabiriel
Nelly
Annelie
Simon
Sven
Andreas
Patrik
Flemming

Fredrik
Freja
Stephen
Niklas
Lova
Gabriel
Elin
Chris
Gustav
Leif
Magnus

Anne
Lykke
Andreas
Truls
Enrique
Thomas
Almer
Mikel
Erik
Thomas

1959
1957
1964
1976
1962

1975
1968
1969
2006
1974
2003
1985
1964
1974
1975
1964

1969
1986
2006
1996
1992
2005
1963
1973
1970
1964

1969
2007
1966
1969
2007
2007
1996
1959
1969
1956
1970

2004
2003
1980
2005
1966
1981
2007
2007
2004
1980

M60 (1956-1960)
M60 (1956-1960)
M55 (1961-1965)
M40 (1976-1980)
M55 (1961-1965)

M45 (1971-1975)
M50 (1966-1970)
K50 (1966-1970)
F17 (2003-2004)
M45 (1971-1975)
F17 (2003-2004)
K35 (1981-1985)
M55 (1961-1965)
M45 (1971-1975)
M45 (1971-1975)
M55 (1961-1965)

M50 (1966-1970)
MS (-1986)

P17 (2003-2004)
KS (-1986)

KS (-1986)

P17 (2003-2004)
M55 (1961-1965)
M45 (1971-1975)
M50 (1966-1970)
M55 (1961-1965)

M50 (1966-1970)
F13 (2007-2008)
M50 (1966-1970)
M50 (1966-1970)
F13 (2007-2008)
P13 (2007-2008)
KS (-1986)

M60 (1956-1960)
M50 (1966-1970)
M60 (1956-1960)
M50 (1966-1970)

F17 (2003-2004)
F17 (2003-2004)
M40 (1976-1980)
P17 (2003-2004)
M50 (1966-1970)
M35 (1981-1985)
P13 (2007-2008)
P13 (2007-2008)
P17 (2003-2004)
M40 (1976-1980)

Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota
IS Gota

Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota
HB6rs 1S
Ystads IF
Ystads IF
Bjornstorps IF
Eslovs IF

IS Gota

IS Gota

Huddinge AIS

IFK Helsingborg
Pan-Kristianstad
Is gbta

HB6rs 1S

IS Gota

IS Gota

IS Gota

Fk Snapphanarna

IS Gota
Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota Friidrott
IS Gota
Hassleholm AIS
Pan-Kristianstad
IS Gota
Genarps IF
Genarps IF
Ahus FIK

Ho66rs IS
Ystads IF
IS Gota
IS Gota

IS Gota
Falkenbergs IK
Ahus FIK
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota

5,25
5,25
5,25
5,25
5,25

5,20
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,20
515
515
5,15
5,15
5,15
5,15

5,14
513
5,12
5,12
5,10
5,10
5,10
5,10
5,10
5,10

5,05
5,05
5,05
5,05
5,05
5,05
5,03
5,03
5,02
5,02
5,00

4,59
4,59
4,59
4,59
4,59
4,56
4,55
4,55
4,55
4,52

11 19:15
10 19:30
11 19:45
10 20:00



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Andersson
Mansson
De la Motte
Johnsson
Palsson
Nilensjo
Hoglind
Tall
Olsson
Weineisen
Lundblad
Jiwestam

Danar6
Faager
Malmkvist
Tjellander
Rydell
Liljegren
Frick
Bakker
Petri Bere
Karlsson
Akerlof
Stoltz

Edvardsson
Hofvendahl
Holmgren
Wikstrand
Karlsson
Jonsson
Malmros
Arnesson

Sollven
Cederquist
Hamid
Dannestam
Hansson
Ymsén
Karlsson
Barr Zeilon
Gustafsson
Lindberg

Fanny
Erik
Patrik
Rickard
Emil
BG
Henric
Peter
Jorgen
Erik
Marcus
Arwid

Christer
Annika
Oliver
Andreas
Anders
Sara
Jens
Mike
Sander
Rasmus
Martin
Fredrik

Martin
Johanna
Henrik
Simon
Kristoffer
Mattias
Filip
David

Markus
Erik
Ahmed
Karl
Michael
Gernot
Oskar
Erik
Johan
Anton

2003
1971
1983
1974
1989
1963
1968
1977
1972
2003
8407
2004

1984
1976
1997
1979
1978
1981
1986
1974
2005
2003
1978
1981

1975
2004
1980
1986
1992
1970
2005
1991

1982
1992
1986
1980
1996
1983
2002
1997
1987
2000

F17 (2003-2004)
M45 (1971-1975)
M35 (1981-1985)
M45 (1971-1975)
MS (-1986)

M55 (1961-1965)
M50 (1966-1970)
M40 (1976-1980)
M45 (1971-1975)
P17 (2003-2004)
M35 (1981-1985)
P17 (2003-2004)

M35 (1981-1985)
K40 (1976-1980)
MS (-1986)

M40 (1976-1980)
M40 (1976-1980)
K35 (1981-1985)
MS (-1986)

M45 (1971-1975)
P17 (2003-2004)
P17 (2003-2004)
M40 (1976-1980)
M35 (1981-1985)

M45 (1971-1975)
F17 (2003-2004)
M40 (1976-1980)
MS (-1986)

MS (-1986)

M50 (1966-1970)
P17 (2003-2004)
MS (-1986)

M35 (1981-1985)
MS (-1986)

MS (-1986)

M40 (1976-1980)
MS (-1986)

M35 (1981-1985)
P19 (2001-2002)
MS (-1986)

MS (-1986)

MS (-1986)

Falkenbergs IK
Ahus FIK

IS Gota

IS Gota friidrott
IS Gota

IS Géta

Ahus FIK
Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota

Ahus FIK

Ahus FIK
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota

IS Gota

MAI

IS Gota

IS Gota

IS Gota
Genarps IF
Falkenbergs IK
IS Gota

IS Gota

Ystads IF

IS Gota
Kyrkhults SK

IS Gota

UF Contact
Heleneholms IF
IS Gota

IFK Lund

Bjornstorps IF

IS Géta

IS Géta
Bjornstorps IF

IS Gota
Pan-Kristianstad
Angelholms IF
Orgryte IS

IS Géta

IS Gota

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,49
4,48
4,45
4,45
4,45
4,45
4,42

4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,39
4,39
4,38
4,37
4,35
4,35
4,35

4,31
4,30
4,30
4,29
4,28
4,28
4,25
4,25

4,22
4,20
4,20
4,18
4,17
4,15
4,12
4,10
4,10
4,10

12 20:15

12 20:30

8 20:45

10 21:00

136



